Series M2 Process Sealed Miniature Pushbuttons
C64
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

B .307” (7.8mm) Long
for cap codes B & C
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
15 CM2B
SPDT  ON-(ON) Circuit.250” (6.35mm) Bushing
with Double Flat
Poles & Circuits
15 SPDT ON (ON)
25 DPDT ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W
Silver;
Rated 1A @ 125V AC
& 1A @ 30V DC
G
Gold;
Rated  0.4VA maximum
@ 28V AC/DC maximum
A
Gold over Silver; Rated
1A @ 125V AC & 0.4VA
max @ 28V AC/DC max
A
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2B15AA5G30-FC
G
Red .201” (5.1mm) Diameter Cap
on .282” (7.16mm) Long Plunger
Bushing
A5 .250” (6.35mm)
Double Flatted
PC Terminals
03 Straight
13 Straight with
.460” (11.7mm) Bracket
30 .150” (3.81mm) Right Angle
40 .150” (3.81mm) Vertical
Right Angle PC Terminals
F
Snap-on Caps
For Plunger A
F .201” (5.1mm) Diameter
H .295” (7.5mm) Diameter
For Plunger B
B .315” (8.0mm) Diameter
C .394” (10.0mm) Diameter
Cap Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
* E Yellow
* F Green
* G Blue
* H Gray
* For cap codes
B & C only
Gold Contacts
with 0.4VA Rating
A5 30
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL, cULus & CSA marking unless specified.